23 April 2000 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 KAPKIN(1) (IRE)
2 HEART BREAKER*(5)
3 KARAMURAT(4) (USA)
4 ISMETHAN(3)
5 DOGANIM?2)

Double( ) 3,25

3yobc
3yochf
3yobc
3yobc

3yobc

Race Result

1.)26.000 ¢
1.)5.200 ¢

Sire

MARIU (IRE) - JOHARA (USA)
GALETTO (FR) - SWEAT HEART
KNOWN FACT (USA) - KLASSY KRS (USA)
GRAND LODGE (USA) - RVER JEF (USA)

LOOKTON (GB) - PEARL

T.KOLCUOGLU

S. K OZCOLAK

58 kg,

3.)5.200 ¢
3.)1.040 ¢

Owner
S.BiS
T.KANTARMACI
K.ARDA

S.CANER

ABEKTAS

istanbul Racecourse (6th Day)

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1.40.62

1.40.74

1.41.04

141.14

1.44.56

115

7

101

88

40



